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                  Travelers' Choice Award

                  Cafe Chianti has proudly received a Travelers' Choice Award from TripAdvisor for 2023. This recognition reflects our unwavering commitment to delivering an outstanding dining experience. Thanks to our guests for making us a top choice! Join us as we continue to serve you with passion and culinary excellence. Your ongoing support means the world to us, and we look forward to welcoming you for another memorable dining experience.

					View Us on TripAdvisor
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            About Us

            RECREATING THE MOST DIVINE TASTES OF ITALY

Recreating the most divine tastes of Italy using only the freshest of seasonal ingredients. If you are looking for a location to host a private event, celebrating a special occasion, planning a romantic date or you just want to dine in one of Halifax’s top restaurants, call or reserve online today for your taste of Italian cuisine.
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2 Guests
3 Guests
4 Guests
5 Guests
6 Guests
Call Otherwise


        

        
          Wed Apr 10
Thu Apr 11
Fri Apr 12
Sat Apr 13
Sun Apr 14
Mon Apr 15
Tue Apr 16
Wed Apr 17
Thu Apr 18
Fri Apr 19
Sat Apr 20
Sun Apr 21
Mon Apr 22
Tue Apr 23
Wed Apr 24
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Fri Apr 26
Sat Apr 27
Sun Apr 28
Mon Apr 29
Tue Apr 30
Wed May 1
Other
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          	(902) 423-7471
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                  Reserve a Table

                  A tavola non si invecchia.

At the table with good friends and family you do not become old - Italian proverb
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                        Dinner Menu

                        Fresh, Seasonal and Local Italian Cuisine

                        View Dinner
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                        Drinks Menu

                        Explore a new wine or try one of our signature cocktails

                        View Drinks
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                  Stay In The Know

                  Signup for our newsletter to learn all the latest at Cafe Chianti
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                Pier Pub

                We have expanded to include the Halifax Pier Pub. Located beside Cafe Chianti, join us for a casual fun atmosphere, serving creative food made from scratch with delicious cocktails, craft beer and great wines.

PUB HOURS:
Mon-Tues: Closed
Wed-Thurs: 11:30am - 9pm
Fri-Sat: 11:30am - 10pm
Sun: 11:30am - 9pm

                View Pier Pub
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                About

                
                  Recreating the most divine tastes of Italy using only the freshest of seasonal ingredients.
                

              

            

          

        

      

      
        
          
            
              
                contact

                
                  1209 Marginal Rd
                  

                  Halifax
                  ,
                  Nova Scotia
                  

                  

                  (902) 423-7471

                  

                  reservations@cafechianti.ca

                

              

            

          

        

      

      
        
          
            
              
                hours

                
                  This Week Hours
 Wed - Thu
 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
  
 Fri - Sat
 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM 
  
 Sunday
 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
  
 Mon - Tue
 closed 
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